ORIGINAL

David B. Erwin Attorney At Law

127 Riversink Road Crawfordville, Florida 32327
 Telephone
 850.926.9331

 Fax
 850.926.8448

 daveerwin@direcway.com

ECENED PPSC

13 PM 1:1

July 13, 2004

Blanca Bayo Division of Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

040497-WS

In re: Application for Amendment of Certificates – Indiantown Company, Inc.

Dear Ms. Bayo:

Indiantown Company, Inc. filed its Application for Amendment of Certificates Nos. 387-W and 331-S on May 25, 2004. The original certificates were not submitted with the application, since Indiantown Company could not locate them.

Indiantown Company has found the original certificates. An original and five copies of this letter and Certificates Nos. 387-W and 331-S are enclosed.

Sincerely,

Varial S. Seen

David B. Erwin

COM CTR ECR DBE:jm GCL _____Enclosures MMS Copy: Jeff Leslie RCA SCR SEC | OTH

CMP



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Certificate Number 387 - W

Upon consideration of the record it is hereby ORDERED that authority be and is hereby granted to:

INDIANTOWN COMPANY, INC.

Whose principal address is:

15851 S.W. Farms Road Indiantown, Florida 34956-3524 (Martin County)

to provide water service in accordance with the provision of Chapter 367, Florida Statutes, the Rules, Regulations and Orders of this Commission in the territory described by the Orders of this Commission.

This Certificate shall remain in force and effect until suspended, cancelled or revoked by Orders of this Commission.

×			2 1
ORDER	11891	DOCKET	810037-WS
ORDER	PSC-92-0116-FOF-WS	DOCKET	910726-WS
ORDER	PSC-97-1171-FOF-WS	DOCKET	970556-WS
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER	· · · ·	DOCKET	
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER		DOCKET	
	1	A LOUI DINN LINKS AND DATES	

BY ORDER OF THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Director

Division of Records and Reporting

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Certificate Number 331 - S

Upon consideration of the record it is hereby ORDERED that authority be and is hereby granted to:

INDIANTOWN COMPANY, INC.

Whose principal address is:

15851 S.W. Farms Road Indiantown, Florida 34956-3524 (Martin County)

to provide wastewater service in accordance with the provision of Chapter 367, Florida Statutes, the Rules, Regulations and Orders of this Commission in the territory described by the Orders of this Commission.

This Certificate shall remain in force and effect until suspended, cancelled or revoked by Orders of this Commission.

	2 Dett	N	
ORDER	11891	DOCKET	810037-WS
ORDER	PSC-92-0116-FOF-WS	DOCKET	910726-WS
ORDER	PSC-97-1171-FOF-WS	DOCKET	970556-WS
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER	s. ⁹	DOCKET	- i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i
ORDER	×	DOCKET	· · · .
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER		DOCKET	
ORDER		DOCKET	

BY ORDER OF THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Director

Division of Records and Reporting